

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 826

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 3, strike "Rangers" and substitute "Police Force"; in line 4, strike "ranger" and substitute "member"; and in the same line, after "Service" insert "Police Force".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, in line 1, strike "RANGER" and substitute "MEMBER"; and in the same line, after "SERVICE" insert "POLICE FORCE".